
Date of Exp Applicant's Name Company Address Contact Information 

12/31/2025 Robert B Our, Co 24 Great Western Rd, Hawich, MA 02645 swilliams@robertbour.com

12/31/2025 Tina Zaniboni B & E Excavating PO Box 800, Manomet, MA 02345 bandex@aol.com 

12/31/2025 Feeney Brothers Excavation LLC 103 Clayton St, Dorchester, MA pcoakley@feeneybrother.com

12/31/2025 C C Construction, Inc 11 Cantor Ct, Plymouth, MA 02360 brian@cconstruction.net

12/31/2025 Lawrence-Lynch Corp 396 Gifford St, Falmouth, MA mwelsh@lawrencelynch.com

12/31/2025 Richmond Sand & Gravel Inc 70 Minuteman Ln, Plymouth, MA 02360 meredith@richmondinc.net

12/31/2025 MJD Excavating, Inc 231 Plain St, Rehoboth, MA 02769 edias@mjdexcavating.com

12/31/2025 NSTAR Gas Co DBA Eversource 272 Summer St, Plymouth, MA 02360 michael.jesus@eversource.com

12/31/2025 ATL Construction Inc 841 N Bedford St, E Bridgewater, MA 02333 mark@atlconstruction.us

12/31/2025 J McKinnon, Inc PO Box 300, Hanson, MA 02341 jmckinnonco@yahoo.com

12/31/2025 SLT Construction 3 Marion Dr, Carver, MA 02330 mikeo@sltconstruction.net

12/31/2025 Apcon, Inc 4830 Rt 28, Cotuit mike@apconinc.com

12/31/2025 Tri County Excavation 42 Winter St, Suite 26, Pembroke, MA rontce@gmail.com

12/31/2025 Rafe Veiga Construction 74 Camelot Dr, Plymouth, MA 02360 rafeveigaconstruction@gmail.com

12/31/2025 R W Bryant Contracting 31 Kathleen Dr, Plymouth, MA 02360 rebryantinc@rwbryant.com

12/31/2025 Sheridan Inc 100 Hedges Pond Rd, Plymouth, MA 02360 matt@sheridanhomebuilders.com

12/31/2025 Willis & Sons Landscaping Inc 17 Russell Holmes Way, Carver, MA willisandsons@verizon.net

12/31/2025 Cobra Enterprises Inc PO Bxox 1046, Marshfield, MA leo@cobraenterprises.com

12/31/2025 Ryco Excavating Inc 607A Wareham St #4001, Middleboro, MA telliott@ryco.inc

12/31/2025 Chase Plumbing & Heating 11 Andrews Way, Plymouth, MA 02360 chaseplumbingma@gmail.com

12/31/2025 Danella Line Services, Inc 37 Ayer Rd, Littleton, MA 01460 rguidaboni@denella.com

12/31/2025 Liam Delowery South Coast Creations 6 Cedar Oaks Dr, Plymouth, MA 02360 freddie@southcoastcreations.net

12/31/2025 Mark Moran Moran Excavation 302 Cherry St, Middleboro, MA 02346 markmoran150@gmail.com

12/31/2025 Sam Speakman Speakman Excavating 235 Great Western Rd, Dennis, MA 02660 info@speakmanexcavating.com

12/31/2025 Todd Sexton Arrowhead Excavation 3 Arrowhead Lane, Carver, MA 02330 arrowheadexcavation@gmail.com

12/31/2025 Brendan Roy RJ Roy and Sons Inc 54 Holman Rd, Plymouth, MA 02360 broy@rjroyand sonsinc.com

12/31/2025 George Thibeault Wildland Timber 599 Summer St, Marshfield, MA 02050 wildlandtimber@gmail.com

12/31/2025 Kevin Prosper Riley Brothers, LLC 84 Tosca Dr, Stoughton, MA 02072 hvidalis@rileybrothers.net

12/31/2025 Joe Delicio Roto Rooter 175 Maple St, Stoughton, MA 02072 dbarrows@rrsc.com

12/31/2025 Matt Kelly 44 Civil, LLC 27 Laurel Ln, Hanover, MA 02339 mkelly@jdm-builders.com

12/31/2025 Christopher Devillers Northern Drill Services, Inc 33 Talbot Rd, Northborough, MA 01532 chris@northerndrillservice.com

12/31/2025 Joseph DeSimmone Carr-Dee Corp 37 Linden St, Medford, MA 02155 carrdee@comcast.net

12/31/2025 Brandon Cavicchi Goodfellas Exca & Constr LLC 107 Bournehurst Dr, Plymouth, MA 02360 goodfellas1620@gmail.com

12/31/2025 Steven Pereira Steven Pereira Electrician 35 Wilbur Rd, Lincoln, RI 02865 sjpereira@yahoo.com

12/31/2025 Eric Egelhoff Infrasource Inc 4249 Easton Way, Ste 425. Columbus, Oh 43219 contacts@infrasourceinc.com

12/31/2025 Brian Fredette Fredette Contrs, Inc 48 N. Precint St, E. Taunton, MA 02718 fredetteinc@comcast.net

12/31/2025 James Hoban NE Floor Prep Inc PO Box 1546, Plymouth, MA 02360 02362 jimmy@neserviceinc.com

12/31/2025 Joseph Derochea Legacy Excavation LLC 27 Bonney Briar Dr, Plymouth, MA 02360 jderochea@legacyexcavationllc.com
12/31/2025 Michael McDouagall McDougall Bros Enterprises 78 Old Plain St, Marshfield, MA 02050 chrissy@mcdougallbrothers.com
12/31/2025 Norino Mirra Mirra Co LLC 6 Norino Way, Georgetown, MA 01833 melanies@mirraco.com
12/31/2025 Bill Graziano Graziano Brothers Inc 167 Weymouth St, Holbrook, MA 02343 grazianobill@yahoo.com
12/31/2025 Jay Bolduc Bolduc Sanitation & Excav 4 Wenham Rd, Carver, Ma 02330 bolducexcavating@yahoo.com
12/31/2025 Rod Cavacchi EJ Energy Construction 53 N Plains Ind Rd, Wallingford, Ct 06492 rcavicchi@ej1899.com
12/31/2025 Shaun Wilcox WC Excavation LCC 32 N Main St, Berkley, MA 02779 wcexcavation508@gmail.com
12/31/2025 Alan Viall Alan Viall 80 Washington St, Plainville, MA 02762 amanda@hatchmaterialsne.com
12/31/2025 Anthony Borrelli Celco Construction Corp 38 Mt Ash Ln, Pembroke, MA 02359 arb13@msn.com
12/31/2025 Thomas Smith TF Smith Construction Corp PO Box 961, Hanson, MA 02341 tfsmith08@comcast.net
12/31/2025 Timothy Bobola Bella Construction 119 E Central St, Franklin, MA 02038 tbobola23@comcast.net
12/31/2025 Peter DeSisto G. Greene Construction Co 4 Tilden Rd, Canton, MA 02021 peter.desisto@verizon.net
12/31/2025 Kyle Rodgers SumCo Eco Construction 401 Edgewater Pl, Wakefield, MA 01880 krodgers@sumcoeco.com
12/31/2025 Eric Watson E. Watson Excavating 559 Oak St, E. Bridgewater, MA 02301 michelle@watsonexec.com
12/31/2025 Matthew Raymond MSR Utility Corp 209 Pleasant St, Dunstable, MA 01827 altaylor88@gmail.com
12/31/2025 Jean Mathieu Destine T K Asphalt 7 Industrial Way, Whitman, MA 02382 jdestine@tkasphalt.com
12/31/2025 Alexander Kelly A&G Landscape Masonary 593 W Washington St, Hanson, MA 02341 landscapingbyang@gmail.com
12/31/2025 Scott Schedin South Coast Development 40 Oakland Ave, Shrewsbury MA 01545 sschedin@southcoastdevelopment.com
12/31/2025 Greg Jones Jones Excavation PO Box 830, Sagamore Bch, MA 02562 jonesexcavation@gmail.com
12/31/2025 Tommy Long Royal Excavation, LLC PO Box 989, Forestdale, MA 02466 tlong@royalexcavation.com
12/31/2025 Romolo Paul Luttazi Romolo 69 Main St. Dover, MA 02030 rpluttazi@gmail.com
12/31/2025 Nicklas Cimeno Cimeno Site & Septic 19 Blue Gill Ln, Plymouth, MA 02360 cimenositeandseptic@gmail.com
12/31/2025 Garett Brarmann Brarmann Co, LLC 44 Parsonage Rd, Plympton, MA 02367 brarmannco@gmail.com
12/31/2025 Shore Things Environmental 136 Factory Rd, Harwich, MA 02645 info@shorethings.com
12/31/2025 Robert Roderiques Fairhaven Excavating Inc 18 Oliver St, Fairhaven, MA 02719 robacerod@aol.com
12/31/2025 Jason Perry Coastline Excavation 43 Spencer Dr, Plymouth, MA 02360 coastlineexcavation@gmail.com
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